

HOME REWORKS of NORTH VANCOUVER Receives Best Of Houzz 2015 Award

Over 25 Million Monthly Unique Users Rated Top-Rated Home Building, Remodeling and Design Professionals in Canada and Around the World

VANCOUVER, Canada, January 15, 2015 – Home Reworks of North Vancouver has been awarded "Best Of Houzz" for Customer Satisfaction by Houzz, the leading platform for home remodeling and design. The North Shore home staging and interior design firm was chosen by the more than 25 million monthly unique users that comprise the Houzz community from among more than 500,000 active home building, remodeling and design industry professionals.

The Best Of Houzz award is given in two categories: Design and Customer Satisfaction. Design award winners' work was the most popular among the more than 25 million monthly users on Houzz, known as "Houzzers." Customer Satisfaction honors are determined by a variety of factors, including the number and quality of client reviews a professional received in 2014. Winners will receive a "Best Of Houzz 2015" badge on their profiles, helping Houzz users around the world who discover and love a professional's work to learn even more about that business' popularity and satisfaction rating among their peers in the Houzz community.

"We are thrilled that our ciients think so highly of us," says company president Kim Anderson. "We put our heart and soul into the work we do and it is wonderful to know that clients appreciate us and feel so positive about our company!"

"Houzz provides homeowners with a 360 degree view of home building, remodeling and design industry professionals, empowering them to engage the right people and products for their project," said Liza Hausman, vice president of industry marketing for Houzz. "We're delighted to recognize **Home Reworks** among our "Best Of" professionals as judged by our community of homeowners and design enthusiasts who are actively remodeling and decorating their homes."

Follow Home Reworks on Houzz: http://www.houzz.com/pro/homereworks/homereworks-design-services-inc